Features:
Rayleigh Instruments
• Quality Products • Great Prices
EM368
T 01268 749300  F 01268 749309
E sales@rayleigh.co.uk  W www.rayleigh.co.uk
AC THREE PHASE, FOUR WIRE  PANEL MOUNTED
STATIC KWH METER WITH LCD DISPLAY

  reading should be multiplied by 10 to give the actual
  kWh.
how to Order / Model Reference
eg EM36822
mmmmmmm
Model
standard model with pulse output EM36821
With rs485 Modbus rtu output EM36822
Resolution Table
PT	Ratio	x	CT	Ratio kWh Pulse
<15 0.01K 0.01K
<150 0.1K 0.1K
<1500 1K 1K
<15000 0.01M 0.01M
<150000 0.1M 0.1M
<1500000 1M 1M
≥1500000 10M 10M
Dimensions Diagram (mm)
50 5
91.5
9991.5